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prevention = protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 03/04/2024

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2024 $83,172.26 5.32000% $4,428.50
PSAP Total: $4,428.50

Adjustments: $0.00

$4,428.50

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2024 $83,172.26 5.79000% $4,818.45

PSAP Total: $4,818.45

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $4,818.45

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2024 $83,172.26 3.60000% $2,993.59
PSAP Total: $2,993.59
Adjustments: $0.00
$2,993.59

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2024 $83,172.26 4.28000% $3,5658.92
PSAP Total: $3,558.92

Adjustments: $0.00

$3,558.92

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2024 $83,172.26 4.52000% $3,761.05
PSAP Total: $3,761.05
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,761.05
Metro Communications Agency (911)
PSAP Amount

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent



1/2024

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period
1/2024

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

1/2024

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

1/2024

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

1/2024

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

1/2024

$83,172.26

Total PSAP Share
$83,172.26

Total PSAP Share
$83,172.26

Total PSAP Share
$83,172.26

Total PSAP Share
$83,172.26

Total PSAP Share
$83,172.26

35.69000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

6.59000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.47000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

19.41000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.21000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.10000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$29,681.13

$29,681.13
$0.00

$29,681.13

PSAP Amount
$5,483.79

$5,483.79
$0.00

$5,483.79

PSAP Amount
$2,889.85

$2,889.85
$0.00

$2,889.85

PSAP Amount
$16,146.59

$16,146.59
$0.00

$16,146.59

PSAP Amount
$6,830.38

$6,830.38
$0.00

$6,830.38

PSAP Amount
$2,580.01

$2,580.01
$0.00

$2,580.01



